
CK CRP15 B L 1 29.00

AC B L CKR40 Top hole placement 1 24.00

AC B D CL100 1 92.00

CK CK370 W M 1 59.00

AC W M CKR90 2 24.00

Sample Order / Cheat Sheet
O Cabinet Hardware 1/3

Function
AC = Accessory
CK = Cabinet Knob/Pull

mEtal
B = Silicon Bronze
W = White Bronze

handing
Not Applicable

BacksEt
Not Applicable

door 
thicknEss
Not Applicable

lock tYPE
Not Applicable

dEad Bolt trim
Not Applicable

Patina
L = Light
M = Medium
D = Dark
R = Rust
BB = Brushed

dEscriPtion
For a list of Cabinet Roses and

available descriptions, see next

page.

location #

QtY
Number of each desired

PricE
$ List price each

handlE
For a list of Cabinet

Knobs/Pulls available, see

next page.

For specifications and pricing, 

refer to contents of this

section.

EscutchEons
Not Applicable

O
 i



handlEs
cabinet knobs
CK150 = Oval Crystal Cabinet Knob
CK155 = Round Crystal Cabinet Knob

CK302 = Potato Cabinet Knob, Small
CK301 = Potato Cabinet Knob, Large

CK304 = Egg Cabinet Knob, Small
CK303 = Egg Cabinet Knob, Large

CK580 = Maddox Cabinet Knob, Small
CK590 = Maddox Cabinet Knob, Large

CK208 = Gem Cabinet Knob

CK313 = Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 3/4"
CK305 = Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 1/16"
CK314 = Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 3/16"
CK315 = Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8"
CK306 = Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8"

CK232 = Acanthus Cabinet Knob 

CK234 = Fleur De Lis Cabinet Knob

CK242 = Medallion Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8"
CK243 = Medallion Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8"

CK252 = Roswell Cabinet Knob, 1 1/4"
CK254 = Roswell Cabinet Knob, 1 7/16"
CK253 = Roswell Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8"

CK223 = Square Cabinet Knob, 5/8"
CK225 = Square Cabinet Knob, 1 3/16"
CK230 = Square Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8"

CK240 = Luna Cabinet Knob, 1 1/2"

CK238 = Dome Cabinet Knob, 2 3/8"

CK452 = Bamboo Cabinet Knob, 1 1/16”
CK453 = Bamboo Cabinet Knob, 3 1/2”

CK474 = Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Knob

CK210 = Lipstick Cabinet Knob

CK050 = Ellis Cabinet Knob

CK200 = Metro Cabinet Knob

CK10010 = Quatrafoil Cabinet Knob, 1 1/2"
CK10011 = Quatrafoil Cabinet Knob, 1 11/16"

CK10801 = Emerald Knob, 3/4" x 1 1/4"

CK20010 = Brut Cabinet Knob, 1"
CK20013 = Brut Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8"
CK20030 = Brut Cabinet Knob, 7/16" x 1 1/2"
CK20033 = Brut Cabinet Knob, 9/16" x 2"
CK20036 = Brut Cabinet Knob, 5/8" x 2 1/2"

cabinet Pulls (continued)
CK362 = Lariat Cabinet Pull, 10 1/2"

CK449 = Bamboo Cabinet Pull, 6"
CK450 = Bamboo Cabinet Pull, 7 11/16"
CK454 = Bamboo Cabinet Pull, 12"

CK464 = Empire Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK466 = Empire Cabinet Pull, 6"
CK463 = Empire Cabinet Pull, 13"
CK460 = Empire Cabinet Pull, 23 3/4"

CK370 = Drop Cabinet Pull (Square)
CK380 = Drop Cabinet Pull (Round)
CK20240 = Drop Cabinet Pull (Shift)

CK307 = Bin Cabinet Pull, 3 11/16"
CK363 = Bin Cabinet Pull, 5 5/8"

CK20310 = Empire Bin Pull, 3 1/4"
CK20311 = Empire Bin Pull, 4 1/4"

CK213 = Catch Pull, 3"
CK216 = Catch Pull, 6"
CK212 = Catch Pull, 12 1/16"

CK20053 = Brut Catch Pull, 3"
CK20056 = Brut Catch Pull, 6"
CK20050 = Brut Catch Pull, 12"

CK372 = Provence Cabinet Pull, 5"
CK375 = Provence Cabinet Pull, 10"
CK377 = Provence Cabinet Pull, 14"

CK226 = Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"
CK228 = Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 9 1/2"
CK227 = Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 18"
CK229 = Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 21 1/2"

CK469 = Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK470 = Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pull, 7"
CK472 = Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pull, 10"

CK201 = Arc Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK202 = Arc Cabinet Pull, 6"
CK204 = Arc Cabinet Pull, 10"

CK480 = Tube Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK482 = Tube Cabinet Pull, 6"
CK484 = Tube Cabinet Pull, 8"
CK486 = Tube Cabinet Pull, 10"
CK488 = Tube Cabinet Pull, 12"
CK490 = Tube Cabinet Pull, 14"
CK492 = Tube Cabinet Pull, 16"

CK258 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK259 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 5"
CK260 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 6"
CK261 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 9"

Sample Order / Cheat Sheet
O Cabinet Hardware 2/3

O
 ii

cabinet knobs (continued)
CK20220 = Shift Cabinet Knob, 5/8"
CK20225 = Shift Cabinet Knob, 1" x 1 1/16"

cabinet Pulls
CRP15 = Ring Cabinet Pull, Small, 1 9/16"
RP15 = Ring Cabinet Pull, 1 9/16" x 2 3/4"

CK20060 = Brut Pendant, 1 1/4"

CK20130 = Tab Pendant, 1" x 1 13/16"
CK20135 = Tab Pendant, 3" x 1 3/16"

CK20230 = Shift Pendant, 1 1/8" x 2 5/8" 

CK20320 = Empire Pendant, 1 3/8" x 2 15/16"

CK333 = Wire Cabinet Pull, 3"
CK335 = Wire Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"
CK340 = Wire Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK308 = Wire Cabinet Pull, 5"

CK317 = Sash Cabinet Pull, 3"
CK310 = Sash Cabinet Pull, 3 5/8"
CK318 = Sash Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK311 = Sash Cabinet Pull, 6"
CK346 = Sash Cabinet Pull, 17"
CK348 = Sash Cabinet Pull, 22"
CK343 = Sash Cabinet Pull, 13"
CK344 = Front Mounting Sash Cabinet Pull, 9 7/8"
CK400 = Front Mounting Sash Cabinet Pull, 3 13/16"

CK349 = Olympus Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK350 = Olympus Cabinet Pull, 6"
CK355 = Olympus Cabinet Pull, 10"
CK357 = Olympus Cabinet Pull, 15"
CK359 = Olympus Cabinet Pull, 19"
CK420 = Front Mounting Olympus Cabinet Pull, 3 13/16"

CK434 = Twist Cabinet Pull, 3"
CK435 = Twist Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"
CK436 = Twist Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK437 = Twist Cabinet Pull, 5"
CK439 = Twist Cabinet Pull, 8"
CK440 = Twist Cabinet Pull, 12"
CK442 = Twist Cabinet Pull, 15"
CK444 = Twist Cabinet Pull, 18"

CK320 = Twig Cabinet Pull, 2"
CK319 = Twig Cabinet Pull, 2 3/4"
CK321 = Twig Cabinet Pull, 3"
CK324 = Twig Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK325 = Twig Cabinet Pull, 5"
CK327 = Twig Cabinet Pull, 7 1/2"
CK330 = Twig Cabinet Pull, 10"

CK360 = Lariat Cabinet Pull, 3"
CK361 = Lariat Cabinet Pull, 6"

cabinet Pulls (continued)
CK262 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 12"
CK264 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 15"
CK285 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 18"
CK286 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 20"
CK263 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 24"
CK265 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 30"
CK280 = Rail Cabinet Pull, 36"

CK266 = Organic Square Cabinet Pull, 7/8"
CK268 = Organic Square Cabinet Pull, 2 5/8"
CK270 = Organic Square Cabinet Pull, 5 5/8"

CK060 = Ellis Cabinet Pull, 4"
CK070 = Ellis Cabinet Pull, 6"
CK080 = Ellis Bin Pull, 1 7/8" x 4 1/8”

CK10050 = Paris Cabinet Pull, 4"

CK20020 = Brut Cabinet Pull, 1 1/4" x 3 1/2"
CK20040 = Brut Cabinet Pull, 3/4" x 5"
CK20045 = Brut Cabinet Pull, 3/4" x 8" 

CK20210 = Shift Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"
CK20215 = Shift Cabinet Pull, 5 9/16"

CK20110 = Round Tab Cabinet Pull, 7/8"
CK20115 = Square Tab Cabinet Pull, 7/8"
CK20120 = Tab Cabinet Pull, 7/8" x 1 1/2"
CK20125 = Tab Cabinet Pull, 7/8" x 4"
CK20140 = Square Tab Cabinet Pull, 1 7/8"
CK20145 = Tab Cabinet Pull, 1 7/8" x 3"

CK10850 = Crosshatch Pull, 4"
CK10851 = Crosshatch Pull, 6"

CK20390 = Bird Cabinet Pull, 1 1/8" x 2 1/4"
CK20391 = Bird Cabinet Pull, 1 3/16" x 2 1/16"
CK20392 = Bird Cabinet Pull, 1 3/16" x 1 1/2"
CK20393 = Bird Cabinet Pull, 1 1/4" x 1 3/4"

 



cabinet roses
CKR80 = Square Cabinet Rose, 7/8"
CKR70 = Square Cabinet Rose, 1 1/4"

CKR30 = Round Cabinet Rose, 7/8"
CKR20 = Round Cabinet Rose, 1 1/4"
CKR10 = Round Cabinet Rose, 1 3/4"

CKR60 = Oval Cabinet Rose, 3/4" x 1 1/4"
CKR50 = Oval Cabinet Rose, 1" x 1 3/4"

CKR90 = Petal Cabinet Rose, 1"

CKR40 = Rectangular Cabinet Rose, 7/8" x 2 1/8"

CKR100 = Arched Cabinet Rose, 3/4" x 2 1/2"
CKR105 = Arched Cabinet Rose, 7/8" x 3 1/4"

CKR580 = Maddox Cabinet Rose, 1 3/4"

cabinet hinges
CABHNG300 = Cabinet Hinge, 1 1/4" x 1
3/4"
CABHNG400 = Cabinet Hinge, 2" x 1 1/2"
CABHNG420 = Cabinet Hinge, 2 1/2" x 1
5/8"

cabinet latch
CL100 = Cabinet Latch
CL200 = Cabinet Latch
CL310 = Cabinet Latch

Sample Order / Cheat Sheet
O Cabinet Hardware 3/3

O
 iii



1020 Airport Way   Hailey, Idaho 83333 USA
toll free 888.788.2013 • ph. 208.788.2013 • fax 208.788.2577
info@rockymountainhardware.com
www.rockymountainhardware.com 201309

CABiNET HARDWARE—TED BOERNER COLLECTiON O 1

ck20010

Brut Cabinet Knob, 1”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 47.00
Ted Boerner Collection

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
• See pages O 45–O 46 for cabinet roses.

cabinet knobs

ck20013

Brut Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8”  . . . . . . . . . . $ 53.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20030

Brut Cabinet Knob, 7/16” x 1 1/2”  . . . . $ 36.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20033

Brut Cabinet Knob, 9/16” x 2”  . . . . . . . $ 39.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20036

Brut Cabinet Knob, 5/8” x 2 1/2”  . . . . . $ 61.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20220

Shift Cabinet Knob, 5/8”  . . . . . . . . . . . $ 44.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20225

Shift Cabinet Knob, 3/16” x 1 1/16”  . . $ 44.00
Ted Boerner Collection
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CABiNET HARDWARE—TED BOERNER COLLECTiONO 2

ck20320

Empire Pendant, 1 3/8" x 2 15/16"  . . . $ 69.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20060

Brut Pendant, 1 1/4" x 2 7/16"  . . . . . . $ 69.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20230

Shift Pendant, 1 1/8" x 2 5/8"  . . . . . . . $ 129.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20130

Tab Pendant, 1" x 1 13/16" . . . . . . . . . $ 69.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20135

Tab Pendant, 3" x 1 3/16" . . . . . . . . . . $ 80.00
Ted Boerner Collection

Pendants

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.
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info@rockymountainhardware.com
www.rockymountainhardware.com 201309

CABiNET HARDWARE—TED BOERNER COLLECTiON O 3

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.

ck20053 Brut Catch Pull, 3”  . . . . . . . $ 52.00
Ted Boerner Collection

catch Pulls

ck20056 Brut Catch Pull, 6”  . . . . . . . $ 82.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20050 Brut Catch Pull, 12”  . . . . . . $ 140.00
Ted Boerner Collection
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CABiNET HARDWARE—TED BOERNER COLLECTiONO 4

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.

cabinet Bin Pulls

ck20310

Empire Bin Cabinet Pull, 3 1/4”  . . . . . $ 63.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20311

Empire Bin Cabinet Pull, 4 1/4”  . . . . . $ 79.00
Ted Boerner Collection
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CABiNET HARDWARE—TED BOERNER COLLECTiON O 5

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.

drop cabinet Pulls

ck20240

Shift Drop Cabinet Pull  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 160.00
Ted Boerner Collection
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CABiNET HARDWARE—TED BOERNER COLLECTiONO 6

Brut cabinet Pulls

ck20020

Brut Cabinet Pull, 11/16" . . . . . . . . . . . $ 73.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20040

Brut Cabinet Pull, 2 9/16"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 70.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20045

Brut Cabinet Pull, 3 1/16"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 92.00
Ted Boerner Collection

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.
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CABiNET HARDWARE—TED BOERNER COLLECTiON O 7

shift cabinet Pulls

ck20210

Shift Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"  . . . . . . . . . . . $ 84.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20215

Shift Cabinet Pull, 5 9/16"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 106.00
Ted Boerner Collection

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.
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CABiNET HARDWARE—TED BOERNER COLLECTiONO 8

tab cabinet Pulls

ck20110

Tab Cabinet Pull, Round 7/8"  . . . . . . . $ 47.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20115

Tab Cabinet Pull, Square 7/8”  . . . . . . $ 47.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20120

Tab Cabinet Pull, 7/8" x 1 1/2"  . . . . . . $ 54.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20125

Tab Cabinet Pull, 7/8" x 4"  . . . . . . . . . $ 60.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20140

Tab Cabinet Pull, Square 1 7/8"  . . . . . $ 80.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20145

Tab Cabinet Pull, 1 7/8" x 3" . . . . . . . . $ 85.00
Ted Boerner Collection

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.
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CABiNET HARDWARE—TED BOERNER COLLECTiON O 9

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.

Bird cabinet Pulls

ck20390

Cardinal Cabinet Pull, 1 1/8" x 1 11/16" . . . $ 121.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20391

Woodpecker Cabinet Pull, 1 3/16" x 1 1/2" $ 121.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20392

Finch Cabinet Pull, 1 3/16" x 1 3/4"  . . . . . . $ 121.00
Ted Boerner Collection

ck20393

Grosbeak Cabinet Pull, 1 1/4" x 1 11/16"  . $ 121.00
Ted Boerner Collection
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CABiNET HARDWARE—ROGER THOMAS COLLECTiONO 10

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
• See pages O 45–O 46 for cabinet roses.

cabinet knobs

ck10011

Quatrafoil Cabinet Knob, Large  . . . . . $ 42.00
Roger Thomas Collection

ck10010

Quatrafoil Cabinet Knob, Small  . . . . . $ 39.00
Roger Thomas Collection

cabinet Pulls

ck10050

Paris Cabinet Pull, 4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 57.00
Roger Thomas Collection
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CABiNET HARDWARE—KNOBS O 11

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
• See pages O 45–O 46 for cabinet roses.

cabinet knobs

ck208

Gem Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8"  . . . . . . . . . $ 35.00

ck155

Round Crystal Knob  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 110.00

ck150

Oval Crystal Knob  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 134.00

ck210

Lipstick Cabinet Knob, 3/4"  . . . . . . . . . $ 40.00

ck223

Square Cabinet Knob, 5/8"  . . . . . . . . . $ 33.00

ck200

Metro Cabinet Knob  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 35.00

ck050

Ellis Cabinet Knob . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 40.00
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CABiNET HARDWARE—KNOBSO 12

ck232

Acanthus Cabinet Knob  . . . . . . . . . . . $ 35.00

ck240

Luna Cabinet Knob, 1 1/2"  . . . . . . . . . $ 35.00

ck238

Dome Cabinet Knob, 2 3/8"  . . . . . . . . $ 55.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
• See pages O 45–O 46 for cabinet roses.

ck234

Fleur De Lis Cabinet Knob  . . . . . . . . . $ 40.00

cabinet knobs

ck225

Square Cabinet Knob, 1 3/16"  . . . . . . $ 33.00

ck230

Square Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8"  . . . . . . . $ 39.00
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CABiNET HARDWARE—KNOBS O 13

ck242

Medallion Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8"  . . . . . $ 35.00

ck252

Roswell Cabinet Knob, 1 1/4"  . . . . . . . $ 29.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
• See pages O 45–O 46 for cabinet roses.

cabinet knobs

ck301

Large Potato Cabinet Knob . . . . . . . . . $ 35.00

ck302

Small Potato Cabinet Knob  . . . . . . . . . $ 32.00

ck253

Roswell Cabinet Knob, 1 11/16"  . . . . . $ 34.00

ck254

Roswell Cabinet Knob, 1 7/16"  . . . . . . $ 32.00

ck243

Medallion Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8"  . . . . . $ 39.00
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CABiNET HARDWARE—KNOBSO 14

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
• See pages O 45–O 46 for cabinet roses.

cabinet knobs

ck315

Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8" . . . . . $ 32.00

ck306

Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8" . . . . . $ 35.00

ck314

Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 3/16" . . . . $ 29.00

ck313

Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 3/4"  . . . . . . $ 24.00

ck305

Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 1/16" . . . . $ 27.00

ck304

Small Egg Cabinet Knob . . . . . . . . . . . $ 30.00

ck303

Large Egg Cabinet Knob  . . . . . . . . . . $ 34.00



• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.
• See pages O 45–O 46 for cabinet roses.
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CABiNET HARDWARE—KNOBS O 15

ck452

Bamboo Cabinet Knob  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 35.00

ck453

Bamboo Cabinet Knob . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 75.00

cabinet knobs

ck590

Maddox Cabinet Knob, Large  . . . . . . . $ 52.00

ck580

Maddox Cabinet Knob, Small  . . . . . . . $ 40.00

ck10801

Emerald Cabinet Knob  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 35.00

ck474

Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Knob  . . . . . . . $ 35.00
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CABiNET HARDWARE—PULLSO 16

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
• See pages O 45–O 46 for cabinet roses

ring cabinet Pulls

crP15

Small Ring Cabinet Pull, 1 9/16" . . . . . $ 29.00

rP15

Cabinet Ring Pull, 1 9/16" x 2 3/4"  . . . $ 43.00
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CABiNET HARDWARE—PULLS O 17

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

Ellis cabinet Pulls

arc cabinet Pulls

ck201

Arc Cabinet Pull, 4" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 45.00

ck202

Arc Cabinet Pull, 6" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 53.00

ck204

Arc Cabinet Pull, 10" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 84.00

ck060

Ellis Cabinet Pull, 4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 76.00

ck070

Ellis Cabinet Pull, 6"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 103.00
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CABiNET HARDWARE—PULLSO 18

catch Pulls

ck213 
Catch Pull, 3”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 47.00

ck216 
Catch Pull, 6”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 74.00

ck212 
Catch Pull, 12 1/16”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 127.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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CABiNET HARDWARE—PULLS O 19

ck226

Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"  . . . . . . . . $ 87.00

Pyramid cabinet Pulls

ck228

Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 9 1/2"  . . . . . . . . $ 109.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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CABiNET HARDWARE—PULLSO 20

Pyramid cabinet Pulls

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ck229

Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 21 1/2"  . . . . . . . $ 205.00

ck227

Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 18"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 181.00
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CABiNET HARDWARE—PULLS O 21

rail cabinet Pulls

ck260

Rail Cabinet Pull, 6"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 45.00

ck262

Rail Cabinet Pull, 12"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 84.00

ck264

Rail Cabinet Pull, 15"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 90.00

ck258

Rail Cabinet Pull, 4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 41.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ck261

Rail Cabinet Pull, 9"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 65.00

ck259

Rail Cabinet Pull, 5"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 43.00
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• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ck286

Rail Cabinet Pull, 20"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 145.00

ck263

Rail Cabinet Pull, 24"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 200.00

ck265

Rail Cabinet Pull, 30"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 250.00

rail cabinet Pulls

ck285

Rail Cabinet Pull, 18"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 131.00
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• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

organic square cabinet Pulls

ck266

Organic Square Knob, 7/8"  . . . . . . . . . $ 42.00

ck268

Organic Square Knob, 2 5/8"  . . . . . . . $ 49.00

ck270

Organic Square Knob, 5 5/8"  . . . . . . . $ 61.00

ck280

Rail Cabinet Pull, 36"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 300.00

rail cabinet Pulls
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ck307

Bin Cabinet Pull, 3 11/16”  . . . . . . . . . . $ 45.00

cabinet Bin Pulls

ck363

Bin Cabinet Pull, 5 5/8”  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 61.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ck080

Ellis Bin Pull
1 7/8" x 4 1/8"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 98.00
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ck320

Twig Cabinet Pull, 2" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 37.00

ck321

Twig Cabinet Pull, 3" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 45.00

ck324

Twig Cabinet Pull, 4" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 49.00

twig cabinet Pulls

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ck319

Twig Cabinet Pull, 2 3/4"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 42.00
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ck327

Twig Cabinet Pull, 7 1/2"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 75.00

ck330

Twig Cabinet Pull, 10" . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 94.00

twig cabinet Pulls

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ck325

Twig Cabinet Pull, 5" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 53.00
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ck333

Wire Cabinet Pull, 3" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 33.00

ck335

Wire Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2" . . . . . . . . . . . $ 34.00

ck340

Wire Cabinet Pull, 4" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 36.00

ck308

Wire Cabinet Pull, 5" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 39.00

Wire cabinet Pulls

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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sash cabinet Pulls

ck344

Front Mounting 
Sash Cabinet Pull, 9 7/8"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 64.00

ck400

Front Mounting
Sash Cabinet Pull, 3 13/16"  . . . . . . . . $ 39.00

ck317

Sash Cabinet Pull, 3"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 40.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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ck310

Sash Cabinet Pull, 3 5/8"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 41.00

ck318

Sash Cabinet Pull, 4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 45.00

ck311

Sash Cabinet Pull, 6"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 77.00

ck343

Sash Cabinet Pull, 13"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 109.00

sash cabinet Pulls

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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sash cabinet Pulls

ck348

Sash Cabinet Pull, 22"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 141.00

ck346

Sash Cabinet Pull, 17"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 129.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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ck350

Olympus Cabinet Pull, 6"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 44.00

ck355

Olympus Cabinet Pull, 10"  . . . . . . . . . $ 64.00

olympus cabinet Pulls

ck420

Front Mounting
Olympus Cabinet Pull, 3 13/16"  . . . . . $ 41.00

ck349

Olympus Cabinet Pull, 4"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 41.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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ck359

Olympus Cabinet Pull, 19"  . . . . . . . . . $ 127.00

olympus cabinet Pulls

ck357

Olympus Cabinet Pull, 15"  . . . . . . . . . $ 79.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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ck362

Lariat Cabinet Pull, 10 1/2”  . . . . . . . . . $ 115.00

ck360

Lariat Cabinet Pull, 3”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 49.00

lariat cabinet Pulls

ck361

Lariat Cabinet Pull, 6”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 64.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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ck380

Drop Cabinet Pull  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 59.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
• See pages O 45–O 46 for cabinet roses.

ck370

Drop Cabinet Pull  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 59.00

drop cabinet Pulls
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Provence Cabinet Pulls

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

CK372

Provence Cabinet Pull, 5"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 52.00

CK377

Provence Cabinet Pull, 14"  . . . . . . . . . $ 110.00

CK375

Provence Cabinet Pull, 10"  . . . . . . . . . $ 64.00
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ck435

Twist Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"  . . . . . . . . . . $ 41.00

ck437

Twist Cabinet Pull, 5"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 51.00

ck439

Twist Cabinet Pull, 8"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 84.00

twist cabinet Pulls

ck436

Twist Cabinet Pull, 4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 45.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ck434

Twist Cabinet Pull, 3"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 40.00
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ck440

Twist Cabinet Pull, 12"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 96.00

ck442

Twist Cabinet Pull, 15"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 110.00

ck444

Twist Cabinet Pull, 18"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 129.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

twist cabinet Pulls
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ck449

Bamboo Cabinet Pull, 6”  . . . . . . . . . . . $ 105.00

Bamboo Pull

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ck450

Bamboo Cabinet Pull, 7 11/16” . . . . . . $ 116.00

ck454

Bamboo Cabinet Pull, 12” . . . . . . . . . . $ 137.00
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ck464

Empire Cabinet Pull, 4" . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 98.00

Empire cabinet Pulls

ck466

Empire Cabinet Pull, 6" . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 108.00

ck463

Empire Cabinet Pull, 13" . . . . . . . . . . . $ 153.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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Empire cabinet Pulls

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ck460

Empire Cabinet Pull, 23 3/4" . . . . . . . . $ 230.00
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ck470

Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pull, 7"  . . . . . $ 103.00

ribbon & reed cabinet Pulls

ck472

Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pull, 10"  . . . . $ 160.00

ck469

Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pull, 4"  . . . . . $ 76.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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tube cabinet Pulls

ck480

Tube Cabinet Pull, 4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 80.00

ck482

Tube Cabinet Pull, 6"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 89.00

ck484

Tube Cabinet Pull, 8"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 99.00

ck486

Tube Cabinet Pull, 10"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 109.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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tube cabinet Pulls

ck488

Tube Cabinet Pull, 12"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 119.00

ck490

Tube Cabinet Pull, 14"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 129.00

ck492

Tube Cabinet Pull, 16"  . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 139.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

Briggs cabinet Pulls

ck10850

Crosshatch Cabinet Pull, 4"  . . . . . . . . $ 41.00

ck10851

Crosshatch Cabinet Pull, 6"  . . . . . . . . $ 44.00
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ckr40 Rectangular Cabinet Rose

7/8" x 2 1/8"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 24.00

• Specify top or center hole placement.

ckr30 Round Cabinet Rose

7/8"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 23.00

ckr20 Round Cabinet Rose

1 1/4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 23.00

cabinet roses

ckr10 Round Cabinet Rose

1 3/4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 27.00

ckr60 Oval Cabinet Rose

3/4" x 1 1/4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 23.00

ckr50 Oval Cabinet Rose

1" x 1 3/4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 24.00

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 
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ckr90 Petal Cabinet Rose

1"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 24.00

ckr100 Arched Cabinet Rose

3/4" x 2 1/2"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 25.00

• Specify top or center hole placement.

ckr80 Square Cabinet Rose

7/8"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 23.00

ckr70 Square Cabinet Rose

1 1/4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 24.00

ckr105 Arched Cabinet Rose

7/8" x 3 1/4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 34.00

• Specify top or center hole placement.

cabinet roses

• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina. 

ckr580 Maddox Cabinet Rose

1 3/4"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 45.00
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• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.
• Flat-head slotted screws standard. Flat-head Phillips screws available upon request. 

caBhng300 Cabinet Hinge (Surface Mount)

1 1/4" x 1 3/4" / each . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 57.00

caBhng400 Cabinet Hinge (Mortise)

2" x 1 1/2" / each . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 58.00

cabinet hinges

caBhng420 Cabinet Hinge (Mortise)

2 1/2" x 1 5/8" / each . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 86.00
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• All finishes are priced the same.
• Specify metal and patina.

cl100 Cabinet Latch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 92.00

cabinet latches

cl200 Cabinet Latch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 92.00

cl310 Cabinet Latch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 260.00


	O_Cabinet Hardware
	Example Order Form, 1 of 2
	Example Order Form, 2 of 2
	Ted Boerner Collection
	Cabinet Knobs
	Brut Cabinet Knobs
	CK20010, Brut Cabinet Knob, 1" 
	CK20013, Brut Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8" 
	CK20030, Brut Cabinet Knob, 7/16" x 1 1/2" 
	CK20033, Brut Cabinet Knob, 9/16" x 2"
	CK20036, Brut Cabinet Knob, 5/8" x 2 1/2" 

	Shift Cabinet Knobs
	CK20220, Shift Cabinet Knob, 5/8" 
	CK20225, Shift Cabinet Knob, 3/16" x 1 1/16" 


	Pendants
	CK20060, Brut Pendant, 1 1/4" x 2 7/16" 
	CK20230, Shift Pendant, 1 1/8" x 2 5/8" 
	CK20320, Empire Pendant, 1 3/8" x 2 15/16"
	CK20130, Tab Pendant, 1" x 1 13/16" 
	CK20135, Tab Pendant, 3" x 1 3/16" 

	Cabinet Pulls
	Catch Pulls
	CK20053, Brut Catch Pull, 3"
	CK20056, Brut Catch Pull, 6"
	CK20050, Brut Catch Pull, 12"

	Cabinet Bin Pulls
	CK20310, Empire Bin Cabinet Pull, 3 1/4"
	CK20311, Empire Bin Cabinet Pull, 4 1/4"

	Drop Cabinet Pulls
	CK20240, Shift Drop Cabinet Pull, 4 11/16"

	Brut Cabinet Pulls
	CK20020, Brut Cabinet Pull, 11/16"
	CK20040, Brut Cabinet Pull, 2 9/16"
	CK20045, Brut Cabinet Pull, 3 1/16"

	Shift Cabinet Pulls
	CK20210, Shift Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"
	CK20215, Shift Cabinet Pull, 5 9/16"

	Tab Cabinet Pulls
	CK20110, Tab Cabinet Pull, Round 7/8"
	CK20115, Tab Cabinet Pull, Square 7/8"
	CK20120, Tab Cabinet Pull, 7/8" x 1 1/2"
	CK20125, Tab Cabinet Pull, 7/8" x 4"
	CK20140, Tab Cabinet Pull, Square 1 7/8"
	CK20145, Tab Cabinet Pull, 1 7/8" x 3" 

	Bird Cabinet Pulls
	CK20390, Cardinal Cabinet Pull, 1 1/8" x 1 11/16"
	CK20391, Woodpecker Cabinet Pull, 1 3/16" x 1 1/2"
	CK20392, Finch Cabinet Pull, 1 3/16" x 1 3/4"
	CK20393, Grosbeak Cabinet Pull, 1 1/4" x 1 11/16"



	Roger Thomas Collection
	Cabinet Knobs
	Quatrafoil Cabinet Knobs
	CK10010, Quatrafoil Cabinet Knob, Small
	CK10011, Quatrafoil Cabinet Knob,  Large


	Cabinet Pulls
	CK10050, Paris Cabinet Pull, 4"


	Cabinet Knobs
	CK150, Oval Crystal Knob
	CK155, Round Crystal Knob
	CK050, Ellis Cabinet Knob
	CK200, Metro Cabinet Knob
	CK208, Gem Cabinet Knob
	CK210, Lipstick Cabinet Knob, 3/4"
	Square Cabinet Knobs
	CK223, Square Cabinet Knob, 5/8" 
	CK225, Square Cabinet Knob, 1 3/16" 
	CK230, Square Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8" 

	CK232, Acanthus Cabinet Knob
	CK234, Fleur De Lis Cabinet Knob
	CK238, Dome Cabinet Knob, 2 3/8" 
	CK240, Luna Cabinet Knob, 1 1/2"  
	CK242, Medallion Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8" 
	CK243,
Medallion Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8" 
	Roswell Cabinet Knobs
	CK252, Roswell Cabinet Knob, 1 1/4" 
	CK254, Roswell Cabinet Knob, 1 7/16" 
	CK253, Roswell Cabinet Knob, 1 11/16" 

	Potato Cabinet Knobs
	CK302, Small Potato Cabinet Knob
	CK301, Large Potato Cabinet Knob

	Egg Cabinet Knobs
	CK304, Small Egg Cabinet Knob
	CK303, Large Egg Cabinet Knob

	Mushroom Cabinet Knobs
	CK313, Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 3/4" 
	CK305, Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 1/16" 
	CK314, Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 3/16" 
	CK315, Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 3/8" 
	CK306, Mushroom Cabinet Knob, 1 5/8" 

	CK452, Bamboo Cabinet Knob, 1 1/16"

	CK453, Bamboo Cabinet Knob, 3 1/2"

	CK474, Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Knob
	Maddox Cabinet Knobs
	CK580, Maddox Cabinet Knob, 1 9/16"

	CK590, Maddox Cabinet Knob, 2"


	CK10801, Emerald Knob

	Cabinet Pulls
	Ring Cabinet Pulls
	CRP15, Small Ring Cabinet Pull, 1 9/16" 
	RP15, Cabinet Ring Pull, 2 7/8" 

	Ellis Cabinet Pulls
	CK060, Ellis Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK070, Ellis Cabinet Pull, 6"

	Arc Cabinet Pulls
	CK201, Arc Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK202, Arc Cabinet Pull, 6"
	CK204, Arc Cabinet Pull, 10"

	Catch Pulls
	CK213, Catch Pull, 3"
	CK216, Catch Pull, 6"
	CK212, Catch Pull, 12"

	Pyramid Cabinet Pulls
	CK226, Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"
	CK228, Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 9 1/2"
	CK227, Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 18"

	CK229, Pyramid Cabinet Pull, 21 1/2"

	Rail Cabinet Pulls
	CK258, Rail Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK259, Rail Cabinet Pull, 5"

	CK260, Rail Cabinet Pull, 6"
	CK261, Rail Cabinet Pull, 9"
	CK262, Rail Cabinet Pull, 12"
	CK264, Rail Cabinet Pull, 15" 
	CK285, Rail Cabinet Pull, 18"
	CK286, Rail Cabinet Pull, 20"
	CK263, Rail Cabinet Pull, 24"
	CK265, Rail Cabinet Pull, 30"
	CK280, Rail Cabinet Pull, 36"

	Organic Square Cabinet Pulls
	CK266, Organic Square Knob, 7/8"
	CK268, Organic Square Knob, 2 5/8"
	CK270, Organic Square Knob, 5 5/8"

	Cabinet Bin Pulls
	CK307, Bin Cabinet Pull, 3 11/16"
	CK363, Cabinet Bin Pull, 5 5/8"
	CK060, Ellis Cabinet Bin Pull, 1 7/8" x 4 1/8"

	Twig Cabinet Pulls
	CK320, Twig Cabinet Pull, 2"
	CK319, Twig Cabinet Pull, 2 3/4"
	CK321, Twig Cabinet Pull, 3"
	CK324, Twig Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK325, Twig Cabinet Pull, 5"
	CK327, Twig Cabinet Pull, 7 1/2"
	CK330, Twig Cabinet Pull, 10"

	Wire Cabinet Pulls
	CK333, Wire Cabinet Pull, 3"
	CK335, Wire Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2" 
	CK340, Wire Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK308, Wire Cabinet Pull, 5"

	Sash Cabinet Pulls
	CK344, Front Mounting Sash Cabinet Pull, 9 7/8"
	CK400, Front Mounting Sash Cabinet Pull, 3 13/16"
	CK317, Sash Cabinet Pull, 3"
	CK310, Sash Cabinet Pull, 3 5/8"
	CK318, Sash Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK311, Sash Cabinet Pull, 6"
	CK343, Sash Cabinet Pull, 13"
	CK346, Sash Cabinet Pull, 17"
	CK348, Sash Cabinet Pull, 22"

	Olympus Cabinet Pulls
	CK420, Front Mounting Olympus Cabinet Pull, 3 13/16" 
	CK349, Olympus Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK350, Olympus Cabinet Pull, 6"
	CK355, Olympus Cabinet Pull, 10"
	CK357, Olympus Cabinet Pull, 15"
	CK359, Olympus Cabinet Pull, 19"

	Lariat Cabinet Pulls
	CK360, Lariat Cabinet Pull, 3"
	CK361, Lariat Cabinet Pull, 6"
	CK362, Lariat Cabinet Pull, 10 1/2"

	Drop Cabinet Pulls
	CK370, Drop Cabinet Pull, 4 7/16"
	CK380, Drop Cabinet Pull, 4 3/8"

	Provence Cabinet Pulls
	CK372, Provence Cabinet Pull, 5" 
	CK375, Provence Cabinet Pull, 10"
	CK377, Provence Cabinet Pull, 14"

	Twist Cabinet Pulls
	CK434, Twist Cabinet Pull, 3"
	CK435, Twist Cabinet Pull, 3 1/2"
	CK436, Twist Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK437, Twist Cabinet Pull, 5"
	CK439, Twist Cabinet Pull, 8"
	CK440, Twist Cabinet Pull, 12"
	CK442, Twist Cabinet Pull, 15"
	CK444, Twist Cabinet Pull, 18"

	Bamboo Cabinet Pulls

	CK449, Bamboo Cabinet Pull, 6"

	CK450, Bamboo Cabinet Pull, 7 11/16"
	CK454, Bamboo Cabinet Pull, 12"


	Empire Cabinet Pulls
	CK464, Empire Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK466, Empire Cabinet Pull, 6"
	CK463, Empire Cabinet Pull, 13"
	CK460, Empire Cabinet Pull, 23 3/4"

	Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pulls
	CK469, Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK470, Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pull, 7"
	CK472, Ribbon & Reed Cabinet Pull, 10"

	Tube Cabinet Pulls
	CK480, Tube Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK482, Tube Cabinet Pull, 6"
	CK484, Tube Cabinet Pull, 8"
	CK486, Tube Cabinet Pull, 10"
	CK488, Tube Cabinet Pull, 12"
	CK490, Tube Cabinet Pull, 14"
	CK492, Tube Cabinet Pull, 16"

	Briggs Cabinet Pulls
	CK10850, Crosshatch Cabinet Pull, 4"
	CK10851, Crosshatch Cabinet Pull, 6"


	Cabinet Roses
	CKR10, Round Cabinet Rose, 1 3/4"
	CKR20, Round Cabinet Rose, 1 1/4"
	CKR30, Round Cabinet Rose, 7/8"
	CKR40, Rectangular Cabinet Rose, 7/8" x 2 1/8" 
	CKR50, Oval Cabinet Rose, 1" x 1 3/4" 
	CKR60, Oval Cabinet Rose, 3/4" x 1 1/4" 
	CKR70, Square Cabinet Rose, 1 1/4" 
	CKR80, Square Cabinet Rose, 7/8" 
	CKR90, Petal Cabinet Rose, 1"
	CKR100, Arched Cabinet Rose, 3/4" x 2 1/2"
	CKR105, Arched Cabinet Rose, 7/8" x 3 1/4"
	CKR580, Maddox Cabinet Rose, 1 3/4"

	Cabinet Hinges
	CABHNG300, Cabinet Hinge (Surface Mount), 1 1/4" x 1 3/4" 
	CABHNG400, Cabinet Hinge (Mortise), 2" x 1 1/2" 
	CABHNG420, Cabinet Hinge (Mortise), 2 1/2" x 1 5/8"

	Cabinet Latches
	CL100, Cabinet Latch
	CL200, Cabinet Latch
	CL310, Cabinet Latch





